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Price
13.13 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

o

1.47% (0.19)

DE0005545503
1U1

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR

Telecommunications

Stock

2,299 EUR

GERMANY DAX

12.48 EUR (2,000)
13.78 EUR (2,000)
13.11 EUR

13.13 EUR

13.11 EUR

12.94 EUR
11.8881 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/07/29 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=157078220,160619316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005545503&ID_NOTATION=19841016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005545503&ID_NOTATION=19841016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bf7c4717cadfee286a4fc3b7d882d57979217943bf8ba940b88b2149db52362&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bca1f3d6b77c65e5e&time=1724098500&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50ee9da1b2972189c696adc48c0c08121b96779b2bbf2bdc1b88fcf9d3afe39e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=470700dc9a69a7fae&time=1724098500&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e001208e68a6abc6f08bac6bafc623b774ceaa921e4c62416830262de4c96868&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=51e30e8b560d40d67&time=1724098500&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2a42857d4576f07c8476dbf0ef9e6467812e989d97d80e5c6ffa92a90cdacff&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1278fdcc15a2eec41&time=1724098500&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0c81297926e6fab2ea88d6a07120e5696746d1f5e7982785d607d6e3ebe8a11&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=42973b5488d161cbd&time=1724098500&tool=RSC

1&1 AG

Details

2024/08/16 17:30:00

Price
13.13 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

FactSet

12.85 EUR
14.66 EUR
16.02 EUR (0
16.41 EUR (0

0
0

ISIN DE0005545503
Symbol 1U1
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,299 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.48 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 13.78 EUR (2,000)
Open 13.11 EUR
High 13.13 EUR
Low 13.11 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.94 EUR
VWAP 11.8881 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -25.90% +8.51% -49.85%
Perf (abs.) -4.59 +1.03 -13.05
Beta 0.72 0.68 0.60
Volatility 32.19 32.32 30.64

ERSTE

Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for 1&1 AG

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
08/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45
08/16

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:36

Price

13.04 EUR

13.08 EUR

13.02 EUR

12.96 EUR

36.00 CHF

— P . P

12.46 EUR (2024/08/13
19.72 EUR (2024/01/24
(

)
)
)
)
19.72 EUR (2024/01/24)
)
)
12.04 EUR (2023/08/17)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.44 206

0.00 5

0.22 105

0.02 66

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19841016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1538939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588562

1&1 AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/14

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:00

17:30

08:16

08:16

09:31

19:31

08:00

12.94 EUR

13.13 EUR

12.94 EUR

12.94 EUR

13.10 EUR

12.88 EUR

12.94 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144545
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24058

1&1 AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

1&1 AG

Elgendorfer Strasse 57 - 56410 Montabaur
Telefon: +49-6181-412-3

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alessandro
Nava

Markus Huhn

Ralph
Dommermuth

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kurt Dobitsch

Christine
Schoneweis

Friedrich Peter
Joussen

Matthias
Balderman

Norbert Lang

Vlasios Choulidis

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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